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1
SH. VIRENDER 

KUMAR

LATE SH. CHAND 

RAM
CHAIRMAN BUSINESS MAN

PU-104, PITAMPURA , DELHI-

88

011-

46000000

011- 27344425

9811124343

2
SH. ATTAR SINGH 

MANN

LATE SH. TEK 

CHAND MANN
MEMBER BUSINESS MAN CP-13, PITAMPURA, DELHI-88

011-27312819

9810064820

3 SH. J.C. PATHAK
LATE SH. R.D. 

PATHAK
MEMBER RTD. PRINCIPAL KVS INA

FLAT NO-61, PLOT NO-6 

SECTOR-12 DWARKA, NEW 

DELHI-78

9312434224

4
SH. RAJBIR 

SINGH
SH. CHANDER SINGH MANAGER RTD. PRINCIPAL DOE - DELHI

374, KAKROLA HOUSING 

COMPLEX, NEW DELHI
9891196423

5 SH. P.S. VERMA
LATE SH. DARAM 

SINGH 
MEMBER

RTD. PROFF. IN ENGLISH, HANSRAJ 

COLLEGE , DELHI

219, VAISHALI, PRITAMPURA, 

DELHI-88
011-27315132

6
DR. MRS. 

PRATIBHA
SH. VIJAY  KUMAR MEMBER

READER IN MATHS, K.M COLLEGE, 

DELHI

STAFF H.NO- 2 KIRORIMAL 

COLLEGE DU-110005

011-27662518

9350056445

7 SMT. SUDESH 
SH. ASHWINDER 

SINGH
MEMBER BUSINESS MAN PU-70, PITAMPURA, DELHI-88

011-27344425

9818123567

8 SH. K.R.  DAHIYA
LATE SH. RAM 

PRASAD
MEMBER RTD. TGT, DELHI ADMN.

146, SHARDA NIKETAN, 

PITAMPURA, DELHI-88
9953237498

DWARKA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

MANAGING COMMITTEE 
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9 SH. RAN SINGH
LATE SH. BHEEM 

SINGH
MEMBER RTD. SUB MANAGER BANK

WZ-3, V& PO ASALAT PUR, 

DELHI
9811267560

10 SMT. SHEETAL SH. JITENDER MEMBER
PRINCIPAL, MODREN CONVENT 

SCHOOL SEC-4 DWRKA, NEW DELHI

FLAT NO.-811 PLOT NO-8, 

SOUTH DELHI APT. SEC-4 , 

DWARKA

011-25089367

9999997896

11 MS. ANITA GARG SH. K.C. GAGAR MEMBER

CHAIRPERSON / EX-PRINCIPAL 

(FOUNDER), RUKMINI DEVI PUBLIC 

SCHOOL CD, BLOCK , PRITAM PURA

LV-32 PITAMPURA NEW DELHI
011-27314235

9810035884

12 DR. K.S. SOLANKI SH. PARAS SOLANKI MEMBER
PRINCIPAL, SHRI TULA RAM PUBLIC 

SCHOOL AMAR VIHAR

A-1-32 SECTOR-8 ROHINI NEW 

DELHI
9811647960

13
SH. DURGA 

PRASAD

LATE SH. KHAJAN 

SINGH RANA
MEMBER BUSINESS MAN VPO- BIJWASAN, NEW DELHI 981124053

14
MS. VANDANA 

TONDON

SH. PREM NATH 

AHUJA
MEMBER

PRINCIPAL 

KAMAL MODEL SCHOOL , UTTAM 

NAGAR NEW DELHI 

VILLA NO-43, SEC-10 DWARKA 

NEW DELHI
9910203034

15 SH. V.P. TONDON
LATE . SH. O.P 

TONDON
MEMBER

PRINCIPAL

VANDANA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, 

DWARKA , NEW DLHI

VILLA NO-43, SEC-10 DWARKA 

NEW DELHI
9811067566

16
SH. SANDEEP 

KUMAR

SH. VIRENDER 

KUMAR
MEMBER BUSINESS MAN

PU-104, PITAMPURA , DELHI-

88

011-

46000000
9811614000

17
SH. ABHISHEK 

THAKRAN

LATE SH. 

ASHVINDER KUMAR
MEMBER BUSINESS MAN

PU-104, PITAMPURA , DELHI-

88

011-

46000000
8888888464
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18
MS. SANGEETA 

CHOUDHARY

SH. RAKESH 

CHOUDHARY
VICE PRINCIPAL

VICE PRINCIPAL, DWARKA 

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

A-64, MEERA BAGH, PACHIM 

VIHAR , NEW DELHI 

011-

46000000
9999914999

19
MS. ARCHANA 

RATHI
SH. ADITYA KUMAR STAFF MEMBER

HEAD MISTRESS, DWARKA 

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

FLAT NO-1, TYPE 4, NSIT, 

SECTOR-3 DWARKA NEW 

DELHI

011-

46000000
9871321787

20
MS. RITU 

SEHGAL
SH. SANJAY SEHGAL

TEACHER 

REPRESENTATIVE 

STAFF MEMBER DWARKA 

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

FLAT NO-760, IST FLOOR, 

AKSHARDHAM APARTMENT, 

SEC-19 DWARKA ,NEW DELHI

011-

46000000
9810356204

21
MS. CHANCHAL 

SACHDEVA

SH. SANJAY 

SACHDEVA
PTA MEMBER

PGT TEACHER, DWARKA 

INTERATIONAL SCHOOL

H-21, MOHAN GARDEN, NEAR 

DWARKA MOR METRO 

STATION, NEW DELHI

011-

46000000
9958003067

22
SH. HARI 

PRAKASH VATS
SH. MIR SINGH PTA MEMBER BUSINESS MAN

H.NO-199, VPO BAPROLA, 

NAJAFGARH , NEW DELHI
9999651151


