DWARKA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE

S.No	Name of Member	Father/ Spouce name	Designation in SMC	Occupation with Address	Residential Address	Office Phone	Residence Phone
1	SH. VIRENDER KUMAR	LATE SH. CHAND RAM	CHAIRMAN	BUSINESS MAN	PU-104, PITAMPURA , DELHI- 88	011- 46000000	011- 27344425 9811124343
2	SH. ATTAR SINGH MANN	LATE SH. TEK CHAND MANN	MEMBER	BUSINESS MAN	CP-13, PITAMPURA, DELHI-88		011-27312819 9810064820
3	SH. J.C. PATHAK	LATE SH. R.D. PATHAK	MEMBER	RTD. PRINCIPAL KVS INA	FLAT NO-61, PLOT NO-6 SECTOR-12 DWARKA, NEW DELHI-78		9312434224
1 4	SH. RAJBIR SINGH	SH. CHANDER SINGH	MANAGER	RTD. PRINCIPAL DOE - DELHI	374, KAKROLA HOUSING COMPLEX, NEW DELHI		9891196423
5	SH. P.S. VERMA	LATE SH. DARAM SINGH	MEMBER	RTD. PROFF. IN ENGLISH, HANSRAJ COLLEGE , DELHI	219, VAISHALI, PRITAMPURA, DELHI-88		011-27315132
6	DR. MRS. PRATIBHA	SH. VIJAY KUMAR	MEMBER	READER IN MATHS, K.M COLLEGE, DELHI	STAFF H.NO- 2 KIRORIMAL COLLEGE DU-110005		011-27662518 9350056445
7	ISMT SLIDESH	SH. ASHWINDER SINGH	MEMBER	BUSINESS MAN	PU-70, PITAMPURA, DELHI-88		011-27344425 9818123567
8	SH. K.R. DAHIYA	LATE SH. RAM PRASAD	MEMBER	RTD. TGT, DELHI ADMN.	146, SHARDA NIKETAN, PITAMPURA, DELHI-88		9953237498

S.No	Name of Member	Father/ Spouce name	Designation in SMC	Occupation with Address	Residential Address	Office Phone	Residence Phone
9	SH. RAN SINGH	LATE SH. BHEEM SINGH	MEMBER	RTD. SUB MANAGER BANK	WZ-3, V& PO ASALAT PUR, DELHI		9811267560
10	SMT. SHEETAL	SH. JITENDER	MEMBER	PRINCIPAL, MODREN CONVENT SCHOOL SEC-4 DWRKA, NEW DELHI	FLAT NO811 PLOT NO-8, SOUTH DELHI APT. SEC-4 , DWARKA		011-25089367 9999997896
11	MS. ANITA GARG	SH. K.C. GAGAR	MEMBER	CHAIRPERSON / EX-PRINCIPAL (FOUNDER), RUKMINI DEVI PUBLIC SCHOOL CD, BLOCK , PRITAM PURA	LV-32 PITAMPURA NEW DELHI		011-27314235 9810035884
12	DR. K.S. SOLANKI	SH. PARAS SOLANKI	MEMBER	PRINCIPAL, SHRI TULA RAM PUBLIC SCHOOL AMAR VIHAR	A-1-32 SECTOR-8 ROHINI NEW DELHI		9811647960
1 13	SH. DURGA PRASAD	LATE SH. KHAJAN SINGH RANA	MEMBER	BUSINESS MAN	VPO- BIJWASAN, NEW DELHI		981124053
14		SH. PREM NATH AHUJA	MEMBER	PRINCIPAL KAMAL MODEL SCHOOL , UTTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI	VILLA NO-43, SEC-10 DWARKA NEW DELHI		9910203034
15	SH. V.P. TONDON	LATE . SH. O.P TONDON	MEMBER	PRINCIPAL VANDANA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, DWARKA , NEW DLHI	VILLA NO-43, SEC-10 DWARKA NEW DELHI		9811067566
16		SH. VIRENDER KUMAR	MEMBER	BUSINESS MAN	PU-104, PITAMPURA , DELHI- 88	011- 46000000	9811614000
17	SH. ABHISHEK THAKRAN	LATE SH. ASHVINDER KUMAR	MEMBER	BUSINESS MAN	PU-104, PITAMPURA , DELHI- 88	011- 46000000	8888888464

S.No	Name of Member	Father/ Spouce name	Designation in SMC	Occupation with Address	Residential Address	Office Phone	Residence Phone
I 18	MS. SANGEETA CHOUDHARY	SH. RAKESH CHOUDHARY	I VICE PRINCIPAL	VICE PRINCIPAL, DWARKA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	A-64, MEERA BAGH, PACHIM VIHAR , NEW DELHI	011- 46000000	9999914999
I 19	MS. ARCHANA RATHI	SH. ADITYA KUMAR	L STAFF MFMRFR	HEAD MISTRESS, DWARKA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	FLAT NO-1, TYPE 4, NSIT, SECTOR-3 DWARKA NEW DELHI	011- 46000000	9871321787
1 20	MS. RITU SEHGAL	SH. SANJAY SEHGAL	_	STAFF MEMBER DWARKA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	FLAT NO-760, IST FLOOR, AKSHARDHAM APARTMENT, SEC-19 DWARKA ,NEW DELHI	011- 46000000	9810356204
1 21	MS. CHANCHAL SACHDEVA	SH. SANJAY SACHDEVA	I PTA MFMBFR	PGT TEACHER, DWARKA INTERATIONAL SCHOOL	H-21, MOHAN GARDEN, NEAR DWARKA MOR METRO STATION, NEW DELHI	011- 46000000	9958003067
1 22	SH. HARI PRAKASH VATS	SH. MIR SINGH	PTA MEMBER	BUSINESS MAN	H.NO-199, VPO BAPROLA, NAJAFGARH , NEW DELHI		9999651151